
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 BOGETTI Simone 1995 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 24.50
2 5 URRU Alessio 1992 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 25.87
3 6 BERNARDINI Simone 1991 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 26.24
4 2 POLITANO Daniele 1995 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 26.55
5 7 PERINI Vittorio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 26.75
6 8 PORTA Massimiliano 1994 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 27.16
7 1 MORA Lorenzo 1998 ITA VVFF Modena M.Menegola 27.47

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 FARETRA Cataldo 1996 ITA As.So.Ri asd - Foggia NP

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore  9:42

Serie 2
1 5 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 26.17
2 2 MADARO Angelo Francesco 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 26.52
3 3 SESIA Alessandro 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 26.70
4 6 ZUNINO Andrea 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.79
5 1 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 27.36
6 7 DELFINO Marco 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 27.49
7 8 RAVERA Alessandro 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 28.19

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 MERIGGI Gianluca 1994 ITA Andrea Doria NP

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore  9:41

Serie 3
1 1 MACCHIAVELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 27.48
2 2 SISTI Riccardo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.21
3 8 REPETTO Andrea 1992 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 28.48
4 5 GERBALDO Matteo 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 28.85
5 6 RETTA Nicola 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 29.08
6 3 RUBINO Andrea 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 29.36
7 4 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 38.87

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 PAVAN Giovanni 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino NP

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore  9:40

Serie 4
1 5 PICCARDO Luca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 28.06
2 1 AJMONE MARSAN Federico 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 28.76
3 4 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 28.98
4 2 SPATARO Gianluca 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 29.93
5 6 DEBENEDETTI Edoardo 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 29.97
6 7 VASILE William 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 30.32

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 DONATI Riccardo 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd SQ
Falsa partenza

3 REGAZZO Edoardo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino NP

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore  9:43

 Genova, 02/06/2012 RE0-ASM.1.5.0 / 1

(Stampata il 02/06/2012 alle 10:20)



POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 5
1 4 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 30.75
2 6 CRESTA Guglielmo 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 32.15
3 3 SOFFIETTI Patrick 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 32.48
4 5 FACCHETTI Luca 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 32.85
5 2 DE FRENZA Federico 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 32.93
6 1 VILLELLA Luca 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 33.57
7 8 BARTOLINI Niccolo' 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.41
8 7 BONANNO Marco 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 34.78

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore  9:37

Serie 6
1 3 MANDARADONI Cristofer 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 32.18
2 4 MACRI' Umberto 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 32.59

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 CIMMINO Simone 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd NP
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 BOGETTI Simone 1995 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 24.50
2 URRU Alessio 1992 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 25.87
3 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 26.17
4 BERNARDINI Simone 1991 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 26.24
5 MADARO Angelo Francesco 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 26.52
6 POLITANO Daniele 1995 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 26.55
7 SESIA Alessandro 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 26.70
8 PERINI Vittorio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 26.75
9 ZUNINO Andrea 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.79

10 PORTA Massimiliano 1994 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 27.16
11 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 27.36
12 MORA Lorenzo 1998 ITA VVFF Modena M.Menegola 27.47
13 MACCHIAVELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 27.48
14 DELFINO Marco 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 27.49
15 PICCARDO Luca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 28.06
16 RAVERA Alessandro 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 28.19
17 SISTI Riccardo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.21
18 REPETTO Andrea 1992 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 28.48
19 AJMONE MARSAN Federico 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 28.76
20 GERBALDO Matteo 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 28.85
21 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 28.98
22 RETTA Nicola 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 29.08
23 RUBINO Andrea 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 29.36
24 SPATARO Gianluca 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 29.93
25 DEBENEDETTI Edoardo 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 29.97
26 VASILE William 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 30.32
27 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 30.75
28 CRESTA Guglielmo 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 32.15
29 MANDARADONI Cristofer 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 32.18
30 SOFFIETTI Patrick 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 32.48
31 MACRI' Umberto 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 32.59
32 FACCHETTI Luca 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 32.85
33 DE FRENZA Federico 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 32.93
34 VILLELLA Luca 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 33.57
35 BARTOLINI Niccolo' 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.41
36 BONANNO Marco 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 34.78
37 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 38.87

NON CLASSIFICATI

DONATI Riccardo 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd SQ
Falsa partenza

CIMMINO Simone 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd NP
REGAZZO Edoardo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino NP
PAVAN Giovanni 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino NP
MERIGGI Gianluca 1994 ITA Andrea Doria NP
FARETRA Cataldo 1996 ITA As.So.Ri asd - Foggia NP
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